

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**First Appeal No. 82 of 2016**

Kishan Lal Arora **Versus** Pramod Kumar Agrawal and Ors.

**First Appeal No. 83 of 2016**

29/07/2016	<p>Shri H.B. Agrawal, Senior Advocate with Shri B.L. Parak, Advocate for the Appellant.</p> <p>Shri Ashish Surana, Advocate for Respondents No.1 and 2.</p> <p>Shri Prasoon Bhaduri, Government Advocate for the State/ Respondents No.5 and 6.</p> <p>None for Respondents No.3 and 4 though served.</p> <p>Heard on admission.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>List this appeal for final hearing in due course.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Pritinker Diwaker)</b> Judge</p>	