

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 82 of 2016

Kishal Lal Arora **Versus** Pramod Kumar Agrawal

With

FA No. 83 of 2016

16.11.2022	<p>Mr. H. B. Agrawal, Senior Advocate with Ms. Swati Agrawal, Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Ashish Surana, Counsel for the respondent No. 1 and 2.</p> <p>Mr. Tarkeshwar Nande, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>Heard I.A. No. 5, an application under Order 39 Rule 1 and 2 of Code of Civil Procedure read with Section 151 of CPC.</p> <p>Counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted two week's time to submit reply.</p> <p>List this case in the week commencing 12th December, 2022.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p> <p>Saurabh</p>