

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**FA No. 82 of 2016**

Kishan Lal Arora (died) **Versus** Pramod Kumar Agrawal & Ors.

23/01/2023	Post this matter along with FA No.83/2016.  Sd/- <b>(Sanjay S. Agrawal)</b> <b>Judge</b>

sunita