

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet
F.A. No. 82 of 2016

Kishan Lal Arora (died) and others **Versus** Pramod Kumar Agrawal and others

FA/83/2016

09.03.2023	<p>Shri H. B. Agrawal, learned senior counsel appears along with Shri Amit Tirkey, counsel for the Appellants.</p> <p>Shri Siddharath Rathod, counsel for Respondents No.1 & 2.</p> <p>None for Respondents No.3 & 4, though served.</p> <p>Shri Ravipal Maheshwari, Panel Lawyer for the State/Respondents No.5 & 6.</p> <p>As prayed by Shri Rathod, post this matter after three weeks along with FA/83/2016 for consideration on interim applications.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</p>