



## HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order SheetFA No. 82 of 2016Kishan Lal Arora (Died) **versus** Pramod Kumar Agrawal & Ors.FA/83/2016

<b>08/05/2026</b>	<p>Shri H.B. Agrawal, Senior Advocate assisted by Shri B.L. Parakh, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p>Shri Siddharth Rathore, Advocate for the respondent Nos. 1 and 2.</p> <p>At the request of Shri Parakh, Advocate, list these cases on <b>22<sup>nd</sup> June, 2026</b>.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Sachin Singh Rajput)</b> <b>Judge</b></p>
-------------------	--